
2017 Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 25-26

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Army Westpoint 4 "lets talk" Alma Kovaci Lee alma.kovaci@usma.edu

East Carolina 4 $$ Russ Friedland friedlandr16@ecu.edu

IPFW 4 Toledo hotel 8/2 Steve Florio florios@ipfw.edu

UNCW 4 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

UT Arlington 4 hotel 20 total rooms Sarah Bullock sarah.bullock@uta.edu

Western Illinois 4 Manhattan Col, Eansville hotel 8/2 Kelly Richardson ke-richardson2@wiu.edu

2nd Weekend

Sept 1-2

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Appalachian St 4 ETSU, Virginia hotel 10/2 Matt  Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Arkansas St 3 Ole Miss hotel 8/2 David Rehr drehr@astate.edu

Brown 4 hotel deals Scott Blanchard scott.david.blanchard@brown.edu

Fordham 3 Gini Ullery vullery@fordham.edu

George Mason 3 Penn, negot Jackie Simpson-Kir jsimps17@gmu.edu

IUPUI 3 Marquette, Wichita St hotel 10/2 Steve Payne scpayne@iupui.edu

Lamar 3 1 hotel Michelle Kuester mkuester@lamar.edu

N. Dakota St. 4 N.Colorado, San Fran hotel, return/$ Negot Kari Thompson kari.I.Thompson@ndsu.edu

S. Dakota St 4 Valpo hotel 8/2 Nicole Cirillo nicole.cirillo@sdstate.edu

South Florida 3 hotel 10/3 Courtney Draper cdraper1@usf.edu

UAB 4 hotel 10/2, cash return neg Ashley Hardee ahardee@uab.edu

U of Penn 4-5 hotels Kerry Carr kmajor@upenn.edu

William & Mary 3 $$ Melissa Ferris mferris@wm.edu

Xavier 1 W. Mich, Uof Cinci hotel Christy Pfeffenberger utnagec@xavier.edu
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Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Sept 8-9

Cornell 2 Valpo return neg Trudy Vande Berg tmv43@cornell.edu

Illiniois State 4 Dayton negot  Karlee Lursen kjlurs@ilstu.edu

Jacksonville State Need 2 Miss Valley, UL Monore hotel 10/2 Terry Gamble tlgamble@jsu.edu

Jacksonville U 4 S. Florida negot $$ Julie Darty jdarty@ju.edu

Rice 4 hotel Genny Volpe gvolpe@rice.edu

Texas State 4 SMU hotel 8/2 Tracy Smith tm19@txstate.edu

Towson 4-6 hotel 10/2-3 nights Don Metil dmetil@towson.edu

U of Deleward Radford $$ or hotel Bonnie Kenny bjkenny@udel.edu

4th Weekend

Sept 15-16

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Jacksonville U 4 negot $$ Julie Darty jdarty@ju.edu

Rice 4 hotel Genny Volpe gvolpe@rice.edu

South Florida 3 hotel 10/3 Courtney Draper cdraper1@usf.edu

UAB 4 hotel 10/2, cash return neg Ashley Hardee ahardee@uab.edu

UNCW 1 Liberty,W. Mich hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

UT Arlington 4 hotel 20 total rooms Sarah Bullock sarah.bullock@uta.edu

Western Illinois 4 McNeese ST hotel 8/2 Kelly Richardson ke-richardson2@wiu.edu
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